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

180 Edinburgh Street 
2 BR - 1 BA - Peterborough - $1,645 /mo 

Apartment - 104 - Peterborough - 2 Bedroom(s) - 1 Bathroom(s) - $1,645 /mo 
STUNNING & RENOVATED 2 Bdrm Home in a SUPER QUIET Building! 
YOU GET A $500 GIFT CARD TO WALMART FOR MAY 1ST LEASE START DATE!! 

    Bright, spacious, open concept living space – freshly painted GREY throughout! 

    BRAND NEW KITCHEN CUPBOARDS, STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES!! 

    Lots of cupboard space in the kitchen, tons of counterspace! 

    Space for kitchen table/eating area beside large window to let the sunshine in! 

    Excellent sized bedrooms with tons of natural sunlight - closets in both 
bedrooms 

    Vinyl floor throughout family room and bedrooms 

    Clean, spacious bathroom with bathtub!! 
 

    ON SITE coin laundry - no more running to the laundry mat (on the same floor- 
super close!!) 

    Parking extra ($50/month) - ONLY ONE SPOT AVAILABLE 
$1695 plus hydro/heat (water included) 
Fantastic Peterborough location only a few blocks from the downtown core. 
Excellent location for public transit use – bus stop walking distance. Minutes to the 
highway. Close to the Mall. 
OTHER AVAILABLE UNITS: 

Ad ID 
1715682784 

 
365-651-6260 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/legal-2-bedroom-1-bath-lower-unit-for-rent-north-peterborough/1713679197
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-bed-den-townhouse-for-rent-1680-plus-utilities/1715690958
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/2-br-1-ba-peterborough-1-645-mo/1715682784
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Apt: 101 -- 2 BR & 1 BA -- [800 SF] 
BR: Bedroom(s) 
BA: Bathroom(s) 
For more info: ge3dind4gy2dembxpq2timrsguzxymjqga2hyncloqg@info.rentals 
Rent price is subject to change without notice. 
Powered by BuildingStackTM 
[384EE8WWEWFE3K-A] 

3+ BEDROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$2,100 

Beautiful 3 bedroom apartment, newly reno'd 

*Viewing of the unit will be held this week as follows: 
- Wed April 23rd between 4pm - 6pm 
- Friday April 25th between 4pm - 6pm 
- Sat April 26th between 12pm - 2pm 
**Please read carefully: This will be a timed viewing slot to give everyone adequate 
time to view the unit. For booking availability please send a message and a time 
slot we be arranged for you. After the viewing if interested there will be application 
forms to be filled out and returned. Forms must be filled out on spot and will not 
be given to take home with you.** 
Beautiful 3 bedroom apartment, newly reno'd 
*Please note showings will not be available until the week of April 13th. Thank you 
for your interest* 
Great for students attending Fleming College & Trent University Or for Small 
Family! 
- Next to park - shopping, restaurants. 
- Personal laundry included. 
- Large bathroom with full shower and tub 
- Plenty of storage 
- Yard Space (shared) 
- Parking included 
Renting for $2100 + utilities (inclusive - one lease) 
Renting for May 1st 
1 year lease, first and last required. 
Must Provide proof of school registration 
NO Smoking 

Ad ID 
1715643187 

$2,395 

1356 Tudor Crescent 
Spacious 3 Bedroom Main Floor For Rent in East City Peterborough 
Step into a beautifully updated 3-bedroom main floor unit in a welcoming East City 
neighborhood, where modern touches meet comfort and convenience. With stylish 
upgrades, spacious interiors, and a fantastic outdoor area, this home is designed 
for easy living. Ideal for a small family, working professionals, or mature adults 
seeking a peaceful yet well-connected location. 

Ad ID 
1713563593 

 
705-998-2017 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/beautiful-3-bedroom-apartment-newly-renod/1715643187
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/spacious-3-bedroom-main-floor-for-rent-in-east-city-peterborough/1713563593
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Premium Features: 
1. 3 Bedrooms & 1 Bathroom – Spacious layout with modern updates. 
2. Freshly Painted & Updated Flooring – A refreshed and inviting atmosphere. 
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